
PENCELL® 
HDPE COVERS
UPDATED HDPE PLASTIC COVERS - DROP-IN & T-TOP OPTIONS

Based on customer feedback, Hubbell® has improved the plastic (HDPE) 

covers on the popular PenCell® DT series. The t-top cover, shown (far left) 

will be replaced by an enhanced drop-in cover (far right). Drop-in covers sit 

flush with the enclosure, come with captive bolts, and are easier to install.  

THE NEW DROP-IN STYLE 

• Only applies to DT style PenCell® Underground Enclosures 

• Is stronger - with increased sidewall thickness

• Is UV stable, and will not degrade in direct sunlight

• Decreases installation time - Less time needed to excavate

• Prevents lost bolts - Captive bolts are standard

• Is safe - ADA compliant cover with a coefficient of friction > .50

The new design will be phased into production beginning on July 1st, 2016.  

All future orders should be placed with the new drop-in part numbers.  

The t-top cover will still be available, but will now carry a 10% premium.  

A full list of new to old part numbers is included on the following pages.

NEW DROP-IN 
COVER#

MATERIAL DESCRIPTIONOLD T-TOP 
COVER #

SIZE

*Please add a 3-digit logo code to the above number to order a specific cover

DT1118PLH00***
DT1118PLI00***

DT1212PLH00***
DT1212PLI00***

DT1324PLH00***
DT1324PLI00***
DT1324PLI20***

DT1730PLH00***
DT1730PLI00***
DT1730PLI20***

DT2436PLH00***
DT2436PLI00***
DT2436SPH00***

DT3048PLH00***
DT3048PLI00***

CVR PL Green 11X18 w/Captive HHB + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Green 11X18 No Bolts (add 3 digit logo code)

CVR PL Green 12X12 w/Captive HHB + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Green 12X12 No Bolts (add 3 digit logo code)

CVR PL Green 13X24 w/Captive HHB + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Green 13X24 No Bolts + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Grey 13X24 No Bolts + (add 3 digit logo code)

CVR PL Green 17X30 w/Captive HHB + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Green 17X30 No Bolts + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Grey 17X30 No Bolts + (add 3 digit logo code)

CVR PL Green 24X36X2 w/Captive HHB + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Green 24X36 No Bolts + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Green SPL 24X36 w/Captive HHB + (add 3 digit logo code)

CVR PL Green 30X48X2 w/Captive HHB + (add 3 digit logo code)
CVR PL Green 30X48 No Bolts + (add 3 digit logo code)

   11" x 18"

  12" x 12"

  13" x 24"

  17" x 30"

 

 
  24"x 36"

 

 
  30" x 48"

DT1118PLHDI***
DT1118PLIDI***

DT1212PLHDI***
DT1212PLIDI***

DT1324PLHDI***
DT1324PLIDI***
DT1324PGIDI***

DT1730PLHDI***
DT1730PLIDI***
DT1730PG0DI***

DT2436PLHDI***
DT2436PLIDI***
DT2436SPHDI***

DT3048PLHDI***
DT3048PLIDI***



DT1118PLHDI009	 DT1118PLH00009	 CVR PL GREEN 11X18 W/HHB-BLANK

DT1212PL502009	 DT1212PL500009	 CVR PL GREEN 12X12 W/3/8-16 NUT-BLANK

DT1212PL5025P3	 DT1212PL5005P3	 CVR PL GREEN 12X12-ELECTRIC WARNING

DT1212PL503023	 DT1212PL501023	 CVR PL YELLOW 12X12-GAS

DT1212PLHDI5P3	 DT1212PLH005P3	 CVR PL GREEN W/HHB 12X12-ELECTRIC

DT1212PLIDI009	 DT1212PLI00009	 CVR PL GREEN 12X12 NO BOLTS-BLANK

DT1212PLIDI043	 DT1212PLI00043	 CVR PL GREEN DT1212-TELEPHONE

DT1212PLIDI0LW	 DT1212PLI000LW	 CVR PL GREEN DT1212-FIBER OPTIC CABLE

DT1212PLIDIA33	 DT1212PLI00A33	 CVR PL GREEN 12X12 NO BOLTS-HTC

DT1212PLIDITZ3	 DT1212PLI00TZ3	 CVR PL GREEN 12X12 NO BOLTS-NTS NORTHSHO

DT1324PL505T81	 DT1324PL501T81	 CVR PL 5K GREY 13X24 W/PHB-EDISON

DT1324PL506009	 DT1324PL503009	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/AV101020-BLANK

DT1324PL506012	 DT1324PL503012	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/AV101020-COMMUNICAT

DT1324PL5064Z3	 DT1324PL5034Z3	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/AV101020-COL BROADB

DT1324PLHDI009	 DT1324PLH00009	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/HHB-BLANK

DT1324PLHDI043	 DT1324PLH00043	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/HHB-TELEPHONE

DT1324PLHDI4Z3	 DT1324PLH004Z3	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/HHB-COL BROADBAND

DT1324PLHDI5P3	 DT1324PLH005P3	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WARNIN

DT1324PLHDI56T3	 DT1324PLH006T3	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 W/HHB-COL

DT1324PLIDI010	 DT1324PLI00010	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 NO BOLTS-CATV

DT1324PLIDI043	 DT1324PLI00043	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 NO BOLTS-TELEPHONE

DT1324PLIDI0LW	 DT1324PLI000LW	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 NO BOLTS-FIBER OPT

DT1324PLIDI4Z3	 DT1324PLI004Z3	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 NO BOLTS-COL BROADBAN

DT1324PLIDI5P3	 DT1324PLI005P3	 CVR PL GREEN 13X24 NO BOLTS-ELECTRIC

DT1324PGIDIT81	 DT1324PLI20T81	 CVR PL GREY 13X24 NO BOLTS-EDISON

DT1730PL508009	 DT1730PL500009	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 PRO10-BLANK

DT1730PL5130YS	 DT1730PL5010YS	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30-AT&T

DT1730PL511009	 DT1730PL504009	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 W/HHB/AV101020-BLANK

DT1730PL5114Z3	 DT1730PL5044Z3	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 W/AV101020-COL BROADB

DT1730PL514V83	 DT1730PL505V83	 CVR PL GREY 17X30 W/HHB-BELLINGHAM MARIN

DT1730PL515T81	 DT1730PL506T81	 CVR PL  GREY 17X30 W/PHB-EDISON

DT1730PLHDI009	 DT1730PLH00009	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 W/HHB-BLANK

DT1730PLHDI012	 DT1730PLH00012	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 W/HHB-COMMUNICATIONS

DT1730PLHDI043	 DT1730PLH00043	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 W/HHB-TELEPHONE

DT1730PL5130YS	 DT1730PLHTM0YS	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 W/HHB & MKR-AT&T (2X)

DT1730PLIDI010	 DT1730PLI00010	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30-CATV

DT1730PLIDI043	 DT1730PLI00043	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30 NO BOLTS-TELEPHONE

DT1730PLIDI5P3	 DT1730PLI005P3	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30-ELECTRIC WARNING DO N

DT1730PLIDIA33	 DT1730PLI00A33	 CVR PL GREEN 17X30-HTC

DT1730PGDIV83	 DT1730PLI20V83	 CVR PL GREY 17X30 NO BOLTS-(1/2) BELLING

DT2418PL507009	 DT2418PL500009	 CVR PL GREEN 24X18/FIELDSMART-BLANK

DT2418PL508009	 DT2418PL501009	 CVR PL GREEN 24X18 W/PRO-10 CUTOUT-BLANK

DT2418PLI41009	 DT2418PLI33009	 CVR PL GREEN 3-HOLE 24X18-BLANK

DT2418PLI41012	 DT2418PLI33012	 CVR PL GREEN 24X18 3 HOLE-COMMUNICATIONS

DT2418PLI415P3	 DT2418PLI335P3	 CVR PL GREEN 3-HOLE 24X18-ELECTRIC

DT2418PLI415U3	 DT2418PLI335U3	 CVR PL GREEN 24X18-SOUTH CENTRAL

DT2418PLI41HZ3	 DT2418PLI33HZ3	 CVR PL GREEN 3-HOLE 24X18-MCC

DT2436SP504009	 DT2436PL501009	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36/FIELDSMART-BLANK

DT2436PLHDI009	 DT2436PLH00009	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36X2 W/HHB-BLANK

DT2436PLHDI012	 DT2436PLH00012	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36-COMMUNICATIONS

DT2436PLHDI5P3	 DT2436PLH005P3	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WARN

DT2436PLHDIGN1	 DT2436PLH00GN1	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36-CITY FIBER

DT2436PLIDI009	 DT2436PLI00009	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36-BLANK

DT2436PLIDI012	 DT2436PLI00012	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36-COMMUNICATIONS

DT2436PLIDIA33	 DT2436PLI00A33	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36-HTC

DT2436PLIDIGN1	 DT2436PLI00GN1	 CVR PL GREEN 24X36-CITY FIBER

DT2436SPHDI5P3	 DT2436SPH005P3	 CVR PL GREEN SPL 24X36 W/HHB-ELECTRIC

DT2436SPHDIHZ3	 DT2436SPH00HZ3	 CVR PL GREEN SPL 24X36 W/HHB-MCC

DT3024PL506009	 DT3024PL502009	 CVR PL GREEN 3-HOLE 30X24 FIELDSMART-BLA

DT3024PLIDI012	 DT3024PLI00012	 CVR PL GREEN 30X24-COMMUNICATIONS

DT3024PLIDI042	 DT3024PLI00042	 CVR PL GREEN 30X24-TELECOM

OLD T-TOP 
COVER#

MATERIAL DESCRIPTIONNEW DROP-IN 
COVER #



DT111809HDHDI009	 DT111809HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X9 W/HHB-BLANK

DT111809HDHDI010	 DT111809HDH00010	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X09 W/HHB-CATV

DT111809HDHDI012	 DT111809HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X9 W/HHB-COMMUNICAT

DT111809HDHDI050	 DT111809HDH00050	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X9 W/HHB-WATER

DT111809HDHDI5P3	 DT111809HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X9 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT111809HDXDI009	 DT111809HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X9-W/PHB-BLANK

DT111809HDXDI009	 DT111809HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X9-W/PHB-BLANK

DT111809HDXDI5P3	 DT111809HDX005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X9 W/PHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT111818HDHDI009	 DT111818HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X18 W/HHB-BLANK

DT111818HDHDI012	 DT111818HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X18 W/HHB-COMMUNICA

DT111818HDHDI050	 DT111818HDH00050	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X18 W/HHB-WATER

DT111818HDHDI5P3	 DT111818HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X18 W/HHB-ELECTRIC

DT111818HDXDI009	 DT111818HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X18 W/PHB-BLANK

DT1118HD503009	 DT1118HD502009	 ASSY PL GREEN 11X18X18 W/1/4 TURN-BLANK

DT121212HDHDI009	 DT121212HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-BLANK

DT121212HDHDI010	 DT121212HDH00010	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-CATV

DT121212HDHDI012	 DT121212HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-COMMUNICATI

DT121212HDHDI024	 DT121212HDH00024	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-GROUND

DT121212HDHDI041	 DT121212HDH00041	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-STREET LIGH

DT121212HDHDI0LW	 DT121212HDH000LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT121212HDHDI5P3	 DT121212HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT121212HDHDI6R2	 DT121212HDH006R2	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-CLEANOUT

DT121212HDHDIA33	 DT121212HDH00A33	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-HTC

DT121212HDHDITZ3	 DT121212HDH00TZ3	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-NTS NORTHSH

DT121212HDXDI012	 DT121212HDX00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/PHB-COMMUNICAT

DT121218HDHDI5P3	 DT121218HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X18-ELECTRIC WARNING

DT121224HDHDI009	 DT121224HDH00009	 ASSY DT GREEN 12X12X28-BLANK

DT1212HD502009	 DT1212HD500009	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12-BLANK

DT1212HD503023	 DT1212HD501023	 ASSY DT YELLOW 12X12X12-GAS

DT1212HDH00DI3	 DT1212HDH00A33	 ASSY PL GREEN 12X12X12 W/HHB-HTC

DT132415HDHDI009	 DT132415HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-BLANK

DT132415HDHDI010	 DT132415HDH00010	 ASSY GREEN PL 13X24X15 W/HHB-CATV

DT132415HDHDI012	 DT132415HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-COMMUNICATI

DT132415HDHDI024	 DT132415HDH00024	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-GROUND

DT132415HDHDI050	 DT132415HDH00050	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-WATER

DT132415HDHDI0TZ	 DT132415HDH000TZ	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-ATC

DT132415HDHDI2H3	 DT132415HDH002H3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-ATC (ARTWOR

DT132415HDHDI5P3	 DT132415HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT132415HDHDIGA3	 DT132415HDH00GA3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-GRIZZLY

DT132415HDHDINC2	 DT132415HDH00NC2	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-DALTON UTIL

DT132415HDXDI009	 DT132415HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/PHB-BLANK

DT132415HDXDI0LW	 DT132415HDX000LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/PHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT132415HDXDI4Z3	 DT132415HDX004Z3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/PHB-COL BROADBA

DT132415HDXDI5P3	 DT132415HDX005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/PHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT132418HDHDI009	 DT132418HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-BLANK

DT132418HDHDI009	 DT132418HDHDV009	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB AND DIV-BLA

DT132418HDHDI012	 DT132418HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-COMMUNICATI

OLD T-TOP 
ASSEMBLY #

MATERIAL DESCRIPTIONNEW DROP-IN 
ASSEMBLY#

DT3024PLI41009	 DT3024PLI33009	 CVR PL GREEN 3-HOLE 30X24-BLANK

DT3024PLI41012	 DT3024PLI33012	 CVR PL GREEN 3-HOLE 30X24-COMMUNICATIONS

DT3048PLHDI009	 DT3048PLH00009	 CVR PL GREEN 30X48X2 W/HHB-BLANK

DT3048PLIDI009	 DT3048PLI00009	 CVR PL GREEN 30X48-BLANK

DT3048PLIDI010	 DT3048PLI00010	 CVR PL GREEN 30X48-CATV

DT3048PLIDI043	 DT3048PLI00043	 CVR PL GREEN 30X48-TELEPHONE

DT3048PLIDI0LW	 DT3048PLI000LW	 CVR PL GREEN 30X48-FIBER OPTIC CABLE

DT3048PLIDIAF3	 DT3048PLI00AF3	 CVR PL GREEN 30X24-SONIC

OLD T-TOP 
COVER#

MATERIAL DESCRIPTIONNEW DROP-IN 
COVER #



DT132418HDHDI021	 DT132418HDH00021	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT132418HDHDI084	 DT132418HDH00084	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-POWER

DT132418HDHDI092	 DT132418HDHTM092	 ASSY DT GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB & MKR-TELEC

DT132418HDHDI0LW	 DT132418HDH000LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT132418HDHDI5P3	 DT132418HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT132418HDHDID31	 DT132418HDH00D31	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-ETC

DT132418HDHDINC2	 DT132418HDH00NC2	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-DALTON UTIL

DT132418HDHDIWY3	 DT132418HDH00WY3	 ASSY GREEN 13X24X18 W/HHB-ALBANY UTILITY

DT132418HDXDI009	 DT132418HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/PHB-BLANK

DT132418HDXDI012	 DT132418HDX00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/PHB-COMMUNICATI

DT132418HDXDI4Z3	 DT132418HDX004Z3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/PHB-COL BROADBA

DT132418HDXDI5P3	 DT132418HDX005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/PHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT132418HDXDIBA3	 DT132418HDX00BA3	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X18 W/PHB-CITY OF GIL

DT132424HDHDI009	 DT132424HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X24 W/HHB-BLANK

DT1324HD506009	 DT1324HD500009	 ASSY PL 5K GREEN 13X24X15 W/1/4 TURN-BLA

DT1324HD507043	 DT1324HD502043	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/TELEPHONE

DT1324HD5070LW	 DT1324HD5020LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 - FIBER OPTIC CAB

DT1324HD507F51	 DT1324HD502F51	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/FIBER

DT173015HDHDI009	 DT173015HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/HHB-BLANK

DT173015HDHDI012	 DT173015HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/HHB-COMMUNICATI

DT173015HDHDI043	 DT173015HDH00043	 ASSY PL GREEN 13X24X15 W/HHB-TELEPHONE

DT173015HDHDI050	 DT173015HDH00050	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/HHB-WATER

DT173015HDHDI0LW	 DT173015HDH000LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT173015HDHDI5P3	 DT173015HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT173015HDHDICF3	 DT173015HDH00CF3	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/HHB-GEETEL

DT173015HDXDI009	 DT173015HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/PHB-BLANK

DT173015HDXDI4Z3	 DT173015HDX004Z3	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/PHB-COL BROADBA

DT173015HDXDI5P3	 DT173015HDX005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/PHB-ELECTRIC WA

DT173018HDHDI009	 DT173018HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X18 W/HHB-BLANK

DT173018HDHDI0YS	 DT173018HDHTM0YS	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X18 W/HHB-AT&T

DT173018HDXDI4Z3	 DT173018HDX004Z3	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X18 W/PHB-COL BROADBA

DT173018HDXDIAY3	 DT173018HDX00AY3	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X18 W/PHB-CIELLO

DT173020HDHDI009	 DT173020HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X20 W/HHB-BLANK

DT173024HDHDI009	 DT173024HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/HHB-BLANK

DT173024HDHDI012	 DT173024HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/HHB-COMMUNIC

DT173024HDHDI021	 DT173024HDH00021	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT173024HDHDI092	 DT173024HDH00092	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24 W/HHB-TELECOMMUNI

DT173024HDHDI092	 DT173024HDHTM092	 ASSY DT GREEN 17X30X24 W/HHB & MKR-TELEC

DT173024HDHDI0LW	 DT173024HDH000LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/HHB-FIBER OP

DT173024HDHDI5P3	 DT173024HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/HHB-ELECTRIC

DT173024HDHDI5P3	 DT173024HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/HHB-ELECTRIC

DT173024HDHDI7K1	 DT173024HDH007K1	 ASSY DT GREEN 17X30X24-TELUS

DT173024HDHDIA33	 DT173024HDH00A33	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/HHB-HTC

DT173024HDHDIBG2	 DT173024HDH00BG2	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/HHB-DIRECT C

DT173024HDHDIGA3	 DT173024HDH00GA3	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24-GRIZZLY INTERNET

DT173024HDXDI009	 DT173024HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/PHB-BLANK

DT173024HDXDI5P3	 DT173024HDX005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X24 W/PHB-ELECTRIC

DT173024HSHDI012	 DT173024HSH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24 W/HHB-COMMUNICATI

DT173030HDHDI009	 DT173030HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X30 W/HHB-BLANK

DT173030HDHDI012	 DT173030HDH00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X30 W/HHB-COMMUNIC

DT173030HDHDI0LW	 DT173030HDH000LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X30 W/HHB-FIBER OP

DT173030HDHDI5P3	 DT173030HDH005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X30 W/HHB-ELECTRIC

DT173030HDXDI5P3	 DT173030HDX005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X30 W/PHB-ELECTRIC

DT173036HDHDI009	 DT173036HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X36 W/HHB-BLANK

DT173036HDHDI009	 DT173036HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X36 W/HHB-BLANK

DT173036HDHDI0YS	 DT173036HDHTM0YS	 ASSY PL GREEN 5K 17X30X36 W/HHB & MKR-AT

DT1730HD519009	 DT1730HD502009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24-BLANK

DT1730HD520043	 DT1730HD503043	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15-TELEPHONE

DT1730HD521009	 DT1730HD506009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24 W/1/4 TURN-BLANK

DT1730HD522009	 DT1730HD507009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X15 W/1/4 TURN-BLANK

DT1730HD523009	 DT1730HD508009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24 W/PULL PINS-BLANK

OLD T-TOP 
ASSEMBLY #

MATERIAL DESCRIPTIONNEW DROP-IN 
ASSEMBLY#



DT1730HD524009	 DT1730HD509009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24 W/HHB/SWA-BLANK

DT1730HD524043	 DT1730HD509043	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24-TELEPHONE

DT1730HD525012	 DT1730HD511012	 ASSY GREEN 17X30X24 W/SWINGARM-COMMUNICA

DT1730HD525043	 DT1730HD511043	 ASSY GREEN 17X30X24 W/SWINGARM-TELEPHONE

DT1730HD525DG2	 DT1730HD511DG2	 ASSY GREEN 17X30X24 W/SWINGARM-DIRECT CO

DT1730HD526R63	 DT1730HD512R63	 ASSY DT T5 GREEN 17X30X24-CITY OF ONTARI

DT1730HD527009	 DT1730HD513009	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X24-BLANK

DT1730HD528009	 DT1730HD516009	 ASSY GREEN W/HHB/EMERSON PRO 10-BLANK

DT1730HD529009	 DT1730HD517009	 ASSY GREEN 17X30X15 W/HHB/AV101020-BLANK

DT1730HD530012	 DT1730HD500012	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X18-COMMUNICATIONS

DT1730HD5300YS	 DT1730HD5000YS	 ASSY PL GREEN 17X30X36-AT&T

DT243618HDHDI009	 DT243618HDH00009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X18 W/HHB-BLANK

DT243618HDHDI012	 DT243618HDH00012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X18 W/HHB-COMMUNICATIONS

DT243618HDHDI042	 DT243618HDH00042	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X18 W/HHB-TELECOM

DT243618HDHDINC2	 DT243618HDH00NC2	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X18 W/HHB-DALTON UTIL

DT243618HDXDI5P3	 DT243618HDX005P3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X18 W/PHB-ELECTRIC WARNI

DT243624HDHDI009	 DT243624HDH00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-BLANK

DT243624HDHDI00C	 DT243624HDH0000C	 ASSY T5 DT GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-TDS

DT243624HDHDI010	 DT243624HDH00010	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-CATV

DT243624HDHDI012	 DT243624HDH00012	 ASSY GREEN 5K 24X36X24 5K W/HHB-COMMUNI

DT243624HDHDI012	 DT243624HDHTM012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB & MKR-COMMUNIC

DT243624HDHDI043	 DT243624HDH00043	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-TELEPHONE

DT243624HDHDI043	 DT243624HDH00043	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-TELEPHONE

DT243624HDHDI092	 DT243624HDH00092	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-TELECOMMUNI

DT243624HDHDI092	 DT243624HDHTM092	 ASSY DT GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB & MKR-TELEC

DT243624HDHDI0LW	 DT243624HDH000LW	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT243624HDHDI0YS	 DT243624HDHTM0YS	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB & MKR-AT&T

DT243624HDHDI5P3	 DT243624HDH005P3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WARN

DT243624HDHDIA33	 DT243624HDH00A33	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-HTC

DT243624HDHDIA33	 DT243624HDH00A33	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-HTC

DT243624HDHDIBG2	 DT243624HDH00BG2	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-DIRECT COMM

DT243624HDHDIBU2	 DT243624HDH00BU2	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-NKTELCO

DT243624HDHDIDW3	 DT243624HDH00DW3	 ASSY 5K GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-BROADBAND

DT243624HDHDIGA3	 DT243624HDH00GA3	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24-GRIZZLY INTERNET

DT243624HDHDIGN1	 DT243624HDH00GN1	 ASSY GREEN 5K 24X36X24 5K W/HHB-CITY FIB

DT243624HDHDIYE1	 DT243624HDH00YE1	 ASSY GREEN 5K 24X36X24 W/HHB-WWC

DT243624HDXDI009	 DT243624HDX00009	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/PHB-BLANK

DT243624HDXDI012	 DT243624HDX00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/PHB-COMMUNIC

DT243624HDXDI012	 DT243624HDX00012	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/PHB-COMMUNIC

DT243624HDXDI0LW	 DT243624HDX000LW	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/PHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT243624HDXDI4Z3	 DT243624HDX004Z3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/PHB-COL BROADBAND

DT243624HDXDI5P3	 DT243624HDX005P3	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/PHB-ELECTRIC

DT243624HSHDI012	 DT243624HSH00012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-COMMUNICATIONS

DT243624HSHDI021	 DT243624HSH00021	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT243624HSHDIHZ3	 DT243624HSH00HZ3	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB & SPL-MCC

DT243636HDHDI009	 DT243636HDH00009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X36 W/HHB-BLANK

DT243636HDHDI012	 DT243636HDH00012	 ASSY GREEN 5K 24X36X36 W/HHB-COMMUNI

DT243636HDHDI042	 DT243636HDH00042	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X36 W/HHB-TELECOM

DT243636HDHDI043	 DT243636HDH00043	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X36 W/HHB-TELEPHONE

DT243636HDHDI092	 DT243636HDH00092	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X36 W/HHB-TELECOMMUNI

DT243636HDHDI5P3	 DT243636HDH005P3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X36 W/HHB-ELECTRIC

DT243636HSHDI012	 DT243636HSH00012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X36 W/SPL-COMMUNICATION

DT243648HDHDI009	 DT243648HDH00009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X48-BLANK

DT243648HDHDI0ZA	 DT243648HDH000ZA	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X48-IRRIGATION

DT243648HDHDI5P3	 DT243648HDH005P3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X48-ELECTRIC WARNING DO

DT2436HD514012	 DT2436HD501012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-COMMUNICATIONS

DT2436HD5145M2	 DT2436HD5015M2	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-RELIANCE CONNECTS

DT2436HD515009	 DT2436HD504009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-BLANK

DT2436HD515HZ3	 DT2436HD504HZ3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-MCC

DT2436HD516009	 DT2436HD505009	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24 W/1/4 TURN-BLANK

DT2436HD517009	 DT2436HD506009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/PHB & PP-BLANK
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DT2436HD5175U3	 DT2436HD5065U3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-SOUTH CENTRAL COMMUN

DT2436HD518009	 DT2436HD508009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB W/CUTOUT-BLANK

DT2436HD519043	 DT2436HD509043	 ASSY PL GREEN 24X36X24-TELEPHONE

DT2436HD520009	 DT2436HD512009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB/SWA-BLANK

DT2436HD520BG2	 DT2436HD512BG2	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-DIRECT COMMUNICATION

DT2436HD521009	 DT2436HD513009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X48 W/HHB/(3)JH’S-BLANK

DT2436HS511009	 DT2436HD503009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 FIELDSMART-BLANK

DT2436HS512012	 DT2436HD511012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/HHB-COMMUNICATION

DT2436HS513009	 DT2436HS505009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X36-BLANK

DT2436HS514009	 DT2436HS502009	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/SPLIT LID-BLANK

DT2436HS5145U3	 DT2436HS5025U3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/SPLIT LID-SOUTH CE

DT2436HS514HZ3	 DT2436HS502HZ3	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24 W/SPLIT LID-MCC

DT2436HS515012	 DT2436HS500012	 ASSY DT GREEN 24X36X24/AV101020-COMMUNIC

DT2436HS515HZ3	 DT2436HS500HZ3	 ASSY DT GREEN 24X36X24/AV101020-MCC

DT2436HS516012	 DT2436HS501012	 ASSY DT 24X36X24-COMMUNICATIONS

DT2436HS517012	 DT2436HS506012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X24-COMMUNICATIONS

DT2436HS518012	 DT2436HS507012	 ASSY GREEN 24X36X36 W/AV101020-COMMUNICA

DT2436HS519HZ3	 DT2436HS509HZ3	 ASSY DT GREEN 24x36x36 W/ 1/4 TURN BOLT

DT304824HDHDI009	 DT304824HDH00009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X24 W/HHB-BLANK

DT304824HDHDI012	 DT304824HDH00012	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X24 W/HHB-COMMUNICATIONS

DT304824HDHDI092	 DT304824HDHTM092	 ASSY DT GREEN 30X48X24 W/HHB & MKR-TELEC

DT304824HDHDI5P3	 DT304824HDH005P3	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X24 W/HHB-ELECTRIC WARN

DT304824HSHDI012	 DT304824HSH00012	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X24 SPLIT LID-COMMUNICAT

DT304836HDHDI009	 DT304836HDH00009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/HHB-BLANK

DT304836HDHDI012	 DT304836HDH00012	 ASSY GREEN 5K 30X48X36 W/HHB-COMMUNI

DT304836HDHDI012	 DT304836HDHTM012	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/HHB & MKR-COMMUNIC

DT304836HDHDI0LW	 DT304836HDH000LW	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/HHB-FIBER OPTIC

DT304836HDXDI009	 DT304836HDX00009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/PHB-BLANK

DT304836HDXDI009	 DT304836HDX00009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/PHB-BLANK

DT304836HSHDI012	 DT304836HSH00012	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/HHB & SPLIT LID-CO

DT3048HD507009	 DT3048HD500009	 ASSY 5K GREEN 30X48X36 W/1/4 TURN-BLANK

DT3048HD508009	 DT3048HD503009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/PULL PINS-BLANK

DT3048HD509009	 DT3048HD506009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/HHB/(3)JH’S-BLANK

DT3048HS505009	 DT3048HD502009	 ASSY 5K GREEN W/SPL CVR 30X48X36 1/4 TUR

DT3048HS506009	 DT3048HS500009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 FIELDSMART-BLANK

DT3048HS507009	 DT3048HS501009	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X24 SPLIT LID-BLANK

DT3048HS5085M2	 DT3048HS5025M2	 ASSY GREEN 30X48X36 W/AV101020-RELIANCE
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PenCell® Cover Options
Most commonly used cover logos are shown below. Custom logos are available. 

Please contact your Quazite/Hubbell representative with any questions.

PENCELL® 
LOGO CODES

	

009

010

012

014

017

021

022

023

024

026

029

036

038

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

048

050

057

065

081

084

092

03A

06B

0ZA

K91

KH1

5P3

DESCRIPTION

BLANK

CATV

COMMUNICATIONS

CONTROLS

ELECTRIC

FIBER OPTICS

FIRE ALARM

GAS

GROUND

HIGH VOLTAGE

LIGHTING

SECURITY

SIGNAL

STATE TRAFFIC SIGNAL

STREET LIGHTING

TELECOM

TELEPHONE

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC CONTROL

TRAFFIC SIGNAL

TV

WATER

EMERGENCY

ILLUMINATION

DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE

POWER

TELECOMMUNICTIONS

DOT

INSTRUMENTATION

IRRIGATION

RECLAIMED WATER

FIBEROPTIC

ELECTRIC WARNING DO NOT OPEN



1, 2
Style 

3, 4, 5, 6
Size (WxL) 

7, 8
Box Depth

9, 10
Type 

11
Bolt/Hardware Type or Color

12, 13
Options

14, 15, 16
Cover Logo

DT 1118
1212
1324
1730
2436
3048

9, 12, 18, 20
Cover Only
CL (Polymer Concrete Lid)
CS (Polymer Concrete Lid Split)
CT (Polymer Concrete Lid for DT series 1 1/4” thick)
PL (Plastic Lid)
SL (Steel Lid)
SP (Plastic Split Lid)

Box, Extension, or Ring Only
EX (Extension Only)
GS (Ground Sleeve Only)
RR (Polymer Concrete Ring)
UR (Plastic Box, Plastic Cover, and Steel Ring)

Assembly/Combination of Items
GR (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Polymer Concrete Ring)
GX (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Extension)
H2 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Plastic Lid, and 2” Extension)
H5 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Plastic Lid, and 5” Extension)
HD (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Lid, Green)
HG (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Lid, Gray)
HS (Plastic Ground Sleeve and 2-Piece Plastic Lid, Green)
LR (Polymer Concrete Lid and Ring)
P3 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Polymer Concrete Lid, and 3” Plastic Extension)
PB (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Lid, and Polymer Concrete Ring)
PC (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Polymer Concrete Lid)
PR (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Polymer Concrete Ring and Lid)
PS (Plastic Ground Sleeve and 2-Piece Polymer Concrete Lid)
S2 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Steel Lid and 2” Extension)
S5 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Steel Lid and 5” Extension)
U4 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Steel Lid and Ring)
UP (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Steel Lid)

Color
Y (Gray)
N (Green)
B (Black)

Assembly (Box/Extension & Cover)
H (3/8-16 Hex Head Bolt)
X (3/8-16 Lg Penta Head Bolt)
0 (No Hardware)

Plastic Cover Only
I

00 (No Options)
CL (Crimp Lock)
CP (Cap Lock)
DV (Divider)
EM (Power Marker)
GR (Ground Lug)
IR (Inner Ring Support)
KO (Knockouts)
SB (Steel Beam - 10K)
SR (Steel Ring for PE10)
TM (Telephone Marker)

009 (Blank)
010 (CATV)
012 (COMMUNICATIONS)
014 (CONTROLS)
017 (ELECTRIC)
021 (FIBER OPTICS)
022 (FIRE ALARM)
023 (GAS)
024 (GROUND)
026 (HIGH VOLTAGE)
029 (LIGHTING)
036 (SECURITY)
038 (SIGNAL)
041 (STREET LIGHTING)
042 (TELECOM)
043 (TELEPHONE)
044 (TRAFFIC)
045 (TRAFFIC CONTROL)
046 (TRAFFIC SIGNAL)
048 (TV)
050 (WATER)
057 (EMERGENCY)
081 (DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE)
084 (POWER)
092 (TELECOMMUNICATIONS)
0ZA (IRRIGATION)
KH1 (FIBEROPTIC)
5P3 (ELECTRIC WARNING DO NOT OPEN)

PE 6 (round)
9 (round)
10 (round)
14 (9 x 14)
20 (12 x 20)
30 (17 x 30)
36 (14 x 36)

8
10
18
12, 17
12, 15, 17, 18
12, 14, 17, 19
15

PM 1010
1014
1018
1212
1218
1220
1224
1818
1824
1830
2424
2436
2448
2460
3036
3048
3060
3636
3648
3660
4848

12
12
12
24
24
18
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24, 30, 36, 42, 48

PR 1212
1818

24
24

Notes:
1) Whenever the part numbering system does not accommodate the item, then a special 500 number is used. These are assigned by Hubbell Enclosures 
as needed for customer specific requirements.
2) This part numbering system is provided for guidance to help decipher our part numbers. Some styles or sizes are not available with some options.

It is not possible to order a custom part by building your own part number from this table.

PenCell® Catalog Numbering System for Boxes & Covers

If “I” appears in this space, use the 
two following numbers:
12 (Green, Hex Bolts, C-clip)
13 (Green, Penta Bolts, C-clip)
14 (Green, Penta Bolts, Cotter Pin)
15 (Green, Penta Bolts, Hair Pin)
23 (Green, Hex Bolts, Hair Pin)
27 (Gray, Hex Bolts, C-clip)
28 (Gray, Hex Bolts, Hair Pin)
30 (Green, Penta Bolts, C-clip
      Electronic Marker)
34 (Green, Penta Bolts, C-clip
      Telephone Marker)



1, 2
Style 

3, 4, 5, 6
Size (WxL) 

7, 8
Box Depth

9, 10
Type 

11
Bolt/Hardware Type or Color

12, 13
Options

14, 15, 16
Cover Logo

DT 1118
1212
1324
1730
2436
3048

9, 12, 18, 20
Cover Only
CL (Polymer Concrete Lid)
CS (Polymer Concrete Lid Split)
CT (Polymer Concrete Lid for DT series 1 1/4” thick)
PL (Plastic Lid)
SL (Steel Lid)
SP (Plastic Split Lid)

Box, Extension, or Ring Only
EX (Extension Only)
GS (Ground Sleeve Only)
RR (Polymer Concrete Ring)
UR (Plastic Box, Plastic Cover, and Steel Ring)

Assembly/Combination of Items
GR (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Polymer Concrete Ring)
GX (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Extension)
H2 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Plastic Lid, and 2” Extension)
H5 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Plastic Lid, and 5” Extension)
HD (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Lid, Green)
HG (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Lid, Gray)
HS (Plastic Ground Sleeve and 2-Piece Plastic Lid, Green)
LR (Polymer Concrete Lid and Ring)
P3 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Polymer Concrete Lid, and 3” Plastic Extension)
PB (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Lid, and Polymer Concrete Ring)
PC (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Polymer Concrete Lid)
PR (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Polymer Concrete Ring and Lid)
PS (Plastic Ground Sleeve and 2-Piece Polymer Concrete Lid)
S2 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Steel Lid and 2” Extension)
S5 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Steel Lid and 5” Extension)
U4 (Plastic Ground Sleeve, Steel Lid and Ring)
UP (Plastic Ground Sleeve and Steel Lid)

Color
Y (Gray)
N (Green)
B (Black)

Assembly (Box/Extension & Cover)
H (3/8-16 Hex Head Bolt)
X (3/8-16 Lg Penta Head Bolt)
0 (No Hardware)

Plastic Cover Only
I

00 (No Options)
CL (Crimp Lock)
CP (Cap Lock)
DV (Divider)
EM (Power Marker)
GR (Ground Lug)
IR (Inner Ring Support)
KO (Knockouts)
SB (Steel Beam - 10K)
SR (Steel Ring for PE10)
TM (Telephone Marker)

009 (Blank)
010 (CATV)
012 (COMMUNICATIONS)
014 (CONTROLS)
017 (ELECTRIC)
021 (FIBER OPTICS)
022 (FIRE ALARM)
023 (GAS)
024 (GROUND)
026 (HIGH VOLTAGE)
029 (LIGHTING)
036 (SECURITY)
038 (SIGNAL)
041 (STREET LIGHTING)
042 (TELECOM)
043 (TELEPHONE)
044 (TRAFFIC)
045 (TRAFFIC CONTROL)
046 (TRAFFIC SIGNAL)
048 (TV)
050 (WATER)
057 (EMERGENCY)
081 (DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE)
084 (POWER)
092 (TELECOMMUNICATIONS)
0ZA (IRRIGATION)
KH1 (FIBEROPTIC)
5P3 (ELECTRIC WARNING DO NOT OPEN)

PE 6 (round)
9 (round)
10 (round)
14 (9 x 14)
20 (12 x 20)
30 (17 x 30)
36 (14 x 36)

8
10
18
12, 17
12, 15, 17, 18
12, 14, 17, 19
15

PM 1010
1014
1018
1212
1218
1220
1224
1818
1824
1830
2424
2436
2448
2460
3036
3048
3060
3636
3648
3660
4848

12
12
12
24
24
18
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24, 30, 36, 42, 48

PR 1212
1818

24
24
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HUBBELL® ENCLOSURES

Hubbell Lenoir City, Inc

3621 Industrial Park Drive • Lenoir City, Tennessee 37771

Phone: 800.346.3062 or 865.986.9726 • Fax: 865.986.0585

hubbellenclosures@hubbell.com
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